6
WJX
APMX DC DCON DCX LF RMPX RPMX WT ZEFP
WJX14-063A04AR a 2 47.5 22 63 50 3° 18200 0.7 4 1
WJX14-063A05AR s 2 47.5 22 63 50 3° 18200 0.7 5 1
WJX14-063X05AR a 2 47.5 27 63 50 3° 18200 0.6 5 1
WJX14-066X05AR a 2 50.4 27 66 50 2.8° 17700 0.7 5 1
WJX14-080A05AR a 2 64.4 27 80 50 2.1° 15600 1.2 5 1
WJX14-080A06AR a 2 64.4 27 80 50 2.1° 15600 1.2 6 1
WJX14-100A06AR s 2 84.4 32 100 63 1.5° 13500 2.5 6 1
WJX14-100A07AR s 2 84.4 32 100 63 1.5° 13500 2.5 7 1
WJX14-125B07AR s 2 109.4 40 125 63 1.2° 11600 3.2 7 2
WJX14-125B09AR s 2 109.4 40 125 63 1.2° 11600 3.1 9 2
WJX14-160B09AR s 2 144.4 40 160 63 0.8° 9900 4.9 9 2
CBDP DAH DCCB DCON DCSFMS DCX KWW LCCB L8
WJX14-063A04AR 20 11 17 22 60 63 10.4 16.7 6.3 1
WJX14-063A05AR 20 11 17 22 60 63 10.4 16.7 6.3 1
WJX14-063X05AR 23 13 20 27 60 63 12.4 15.7 7 1

MULTI-FUNCTIONAL MILLING
Right hand tool holder only.
With coolant hole
GAMP:	 –6°
GAMF:	 –10°
T:	 +13°
I:	 +7°
Type 1 Type 2
Set Bolt Geometry
Order Number
St
oc
k Type
7
APMX DC DCON DCX LF LH RMPX RPMX ZEFP
WJX14R5003SA42S s 2 34.5 42 50 150 50 4.4° 21200 3
WJX14R5003SA42L s 2 34.5 42 50 250 50 4.4° 21200 3
D
T
TS5R TKY20T MK1KS
TS5R TKY20D MK1KS

Austenitic Stainless Steels
Austenitic Stainless Steels
Ferritic and Martensitic
Stainless Steels
Duplex Stainless Steels
Precipitation Hardening
Stainless Steels
Gray Cast Irons
Ductile Cast Irons
Ductile Cast Irons
Heat Resistant Alloys
Hardened Steels
10
APMX DC DCX *1	 AZ RMPX *2	 L (mm) DH DH
x=1 x=2
WJX14-063 2 47.5 63 2.1 3.0° 19.1 38.2 108 123 99
WJX14-066 2 50.4 66 2.1 2.8° 20.5 40.9 114 129 105
WJX14-080 2 64.4 80 2.1 2.1° 27.3 54.6 142 157 133
WX14-100 2 84.4 100 2.1 1.5° 38.2 76.4 182 197 173
WJX14-125 2 109.4 125 2.1 1.2° 47.8 95.5 232 247 223
WJX14-160 2 144.4 160 2.1 0.8° 71.7 143.3 302 317 293
Ødc = ØDH - DCX
ØDH
Ødc
DC